
Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2014

Full Results

8th November 2014

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Full Results

by Division and by Category

Division 2 was cancelled due to high wind and river conditions

M/Sec Speed based on Course Length 2.75 Km

Division 1

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Category Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 3 PAN-Lammers 421562 JSCH.4X- Pangbourne Coll 10:09.75 - 4.5

2 6 WRC-Brock 422505 JSCH.4X- Wallingford RC 10:16.11 6.36 4.5

3 23 RAD-Murrell 422694 JSCH.4+ Radley College 10:25.28 15.53 4.4

4 24 SHP-Carey 417929 JSCH.4+ Shiplake College 10:30.19 20.44 4.4

5 4 RAD-Merton 422696 JSCH.4X- Radley College 10:30.78 21.03 4.4

6 5 SHP-Waller 417937 JSCH.4X- Shiplake College 10:35.54 25.79 4.3

7 28 SHP-Thomann 417932 JSCH.4+ Shiplake College 10:37.56 27.81 4.3

8 2 HEN-Roy 422032 JSCH.4X- Henley RC 10:40.61 30.86 4.3

9 25 BDS-Lousada 418870 JSCH.4+ Bedford Sch 10:44.05 34.30 4.3

10 26 ETN-D 422933 JSCH.4+ Eton Coll 10:53.21 43.46 4.2

11 1 ETN-Kim 422937 JSCH.4X- Eton Coll 10:57.68 47.93 4.2

12 13 RDG-Fairclough 422502 JSCH.2X Reading RC 10:58.22 48.47 4.2

13 9 HWG-Davison 422119 JSCH.2X RGS High Wycombe 11:01.38 51.63 4.2

14 34 HEN-Meyer-O'Kane 422033 J16.4X- Henley RC 11:04.25 54.50 4.1

15 27 RAD-Way 422695 JSCH.4+ Radley College 11:06.31 56.56 4.1

16 19 BDS-Barnett 418871 JSCH.4+ Bedford Sch 11:07.27 57.52 4.1

17 36 OUN-Bott 418086 J16.4X- Oundle Sch 11:11.85 1:02.10 4.1

18 21 ETN-C 422931 JSCH.4+ Eton Coll 11:13.48 1:03.73 4.1

19 43 SHP-Blois-Brooke 417939 J16.2X Shiplake College 11:21.09 1:11.34 4.0

20 20 CAN-Blakeway 419511 JSCH.4+ Canford Sch 11:27.08 1:17.33 4.0

21 31 PAN-Giambrone 417891 W.JSCH.4X- Pangbourne Coll 11:30.86 1:21.11 4.0

22 37 WRC-McConnell 422506 J16.4X- Wallingford RC 11:31.08 1:21.33 4.0

23 30 HAB-England 421207 W.JSCH.4X- HMSG RC 11:34.33 1:24.58 4.0

24 150 SHP-ANO  JSCH.4X- T/O Shiplake 11:38.71 1:28.96 3.9

25 33 ETN-Seidler 423016 J16.4X- Eton Coll 11:40.52 1:30.77 3.9

26 38 AVN-Roach 422775 J16.2X Avon County 11:49.30 1:39.55 3.9

27 51 LEH-Harwood 421063 W.JSCH.4+ Lady E Holles 11:49.64 1:39.89 3.9

28 55 LEH-O'Malley 421059 W.JSCH.4+ Lady E Holles 11:50.48 1:40.73 3.9

29 14 SHP-Parker 418181 JSCH.2X Shiplake College 11:58.74 1:48.99 3.8

30 53 LEH-Kelly 421061 W.JSCH.4+ Lady E Holles 12:02.01 1:52.26 3.8

31 49 ETN-Drinkall 422988 J16.2X Eton Coll 12:02.66 1:52.91 3.8

32 15 STO-Anderson 417734 JSCH.2X Stowe Sculling Club 12:05.93 1:56.18 3.8

33 7 BRY-Campbell 416282 JSCH.2X Bryanston Sch 12:08.61 1:58.86 3.8

34 61 LEH-A 420518 W.J16.4X+ Lady E Holles 12:15.32 2:05.57 3.7

35 63 LEH-B 420519 W.J16.4X+ Lady E Holles 12:18.46 2:08.71 3.7

36 59 WRC-Bird 422329 W.J16.4X- Wallingford RC 12:20.50 2:10.75 3.7

37 35 HIN-Carroll 421024 J16.4X- Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:23.65 2:13.90 3.7

38 45 ETN-Carruthers 422996 J16.2X Eton Coll 12:24.47 2:14.72 3.7

39 18 WRC-Llewellyn-Worthy 422507 JSCH.2X Wallingford RC 12:25.09 2:15.34 3.7

40 22 MNS-James 422555 JSCH.4+ Monmouth Sch RC 12:33.85 2:24.10 3.6

41 98 RDG-Pizura 422291 J15.1X Reading RC 12:37.99 2:28.24 3.6

42 83 GHP-Bowyer 420935 Time Only Div 1 Gloucester Hartpury 12:42.68 2:32.93 3.6

43 29 EVE-Ellis 421786 W.JSCH.4X- Evesham RC 12:43.40 2:33.65 3.6

44 57 ABN-Simmonds 421435 W.J16.4X- Abingdon RC 12:45.04 2:35.29 3.6

45 80 WRC-Swiatoniowski 422332 W.J16.2X Wallingford RC 12:45.43 2:35.68 3.6

46 64 CAN-Hart 420599 W.JSCH.2X Canford Sch 12:45.95 2:36.20 3.6

47 84 GHP-Pickles 420934 Time Only Div 1 Gloucester Hartpury 12:47.49 2:37.74 3.6

48 102 HWG-O'Connor 422121 J15.1X RGS High Wycombe 12:48.07 2:38.32 3.6

49 79 LEH-Henshaw 420886 W.J16.2X Lady E Holles 12:50.03 2:40.28 3.6

50 71 AVN-Smith 422966 W.J16.2X Avon County 12:51.50 2:41.75 3.6

51 77 WRC-Dawe 422331 W.J16.2X Wallingford RC 12:51.62 2:41.87 3.6

52 39 ETN-Barnes 422997 J16.2X Eton Coll 12:51.78 2:42.03 3.6

53 17 CAN-Pilato 420613 JSCH.2X Canford Sch 12:51.87 2:42.12 3.6

54 41 MNS-Baldwin 422554 J16.2X Monmouth Sch RC 12:53.00 2:43.25 3.6

55 82 LEH-Reddish 420892 W.J16.2X Lady E Holles 12:54.57 2:44.82 3.6

56 46 ETN-Collins 422990 J16.2X Eton Coll 12:54.78 2:45.03 3.5

57 72 CAN-Reid 419550 W.J16.2X Canford Sch 12:58.52 2:48.77 3.5

58 242 PAN-Butcher 421557 Time Only Div 1 Pangbourne Coll 13:01.00 2:51.25 3.5

59 60 AVN-Hills 423437 W.J16.4X+ Avon County 13:09.94 3:00.19 3.5
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60 78 LEH-Haskins 420887 W.J16.2X Lady E Holles 13:12.68 3:02.93 3.5

61 91 PAN-Wahlberg 421549 J15.1X Pangbourne Coll 13:19.80 3:10.05 3.4

62 73 GMS-Beswick 422249 W.J16.2X Gt Marlow Sch 13:23.15 3:13.40 3.4

63 97 HWG-Howlett 422139 J15.1X RGS High Wycombe 13:23.40 3:13.65 3.4

64 75 LEH-Bajwa 420885 W.J16.2X Lady E Holles 13:25.75 3:16.00 3.4

65 90 HWG-Goodier 422138 J15.1X RGS High Wycombe 13:33.01 3:23.26 3.4

66 85 GHP-Russell 420933 Time Only Div 1 Gloucester Hartpury 13:36.24 3:26.49 3.4

67 74 LEH-Allen 420884 W.J16.2X Lady E Holles 13:42.04 3:32.29 3.3

68 40 ETN-Bull 422991 J16.2X Eton Coll 13:43.25 3:33.50 3.3

69 52 SHP-Gill 417758 W.JSCH.4+ Shiplake College 13:47.99 3:38.24 3.3

70 107 AVN-Churchman 418299 W.J15.1X Avon County 13:50.32 3:40.57 3.3

71 70 ABN-Townley 421434 W.J16.2X Abingdon RC 13:50.38 3:40.63 3.3

72 44 STO-Shcherbakov 417746 J16.2X Stowe Sculling Club 13:51.53 3:41.78 3.3

73 125 RDG-Sendall 422717 W.J15.1X Reading RC 13:53.28 3:43.53 3.3

74 96 HEN-Turnell 422174 J15.1X Henley RC 14:00.36 3:50.61 3.3

75 110 LEH-A Jackson 420521 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 14:06.54 3:56.79 3.2

76 87 BRY-Fuller 416286 J15.1X Bryanston Sch 14:08.09 3:58.34 3.2

77 62 WRC-Beavan 422330 W.J16.4X+ Wallingford RC 14:09.38 3:59.63 3.2

78 42 OUN-Dudley 418088 J16.2X Oundle Sch 14:10.57 4:00.82 3.2

79 119 RDG-Richards 422293 W.J15.1X Reading RC 14:12.63 4:02.88 3.2

80 101 HWG-James 422140 J15.1X RGS High Wycombe 14:20.45 4:10.70 3.2

81 120 WRC-Frye 422338 W.J15.1X Wallingford RC 14:22.68 4:12.93 3.2

82 95 GMS-Peace 422260 J15.1X Gt Marlow Sch 14:23.02 4:13.27 3.2

83 129 HIN-Putnam 421006 W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:36.73 4:26.98 3.1

84 136 SWI-Donaldson 421099 W.J14.1X Swindon 14:42.38 4:32.63 3.1

85 65 RDG-Jeffreys 422295 W.JSCH.2X Reading RC 14:43.93 4:34.18 3.1

86 54 SHP-Newman 419300 W.JSCH.4+ Shiplake College 14:50.27 4:40.52 3.1

87 138 MAR-Brooks 421691 W.J14.1X Marlow RC 15:04.11 4:54.36 3.0

88 114 AVN-Keen 418301 W.J15.1X Avon County 15:07.83 4:58.08 3.0

89 99 GMS-Wheal 422265 J15.1X Gt Marlow Sch 15:12.94 5:03.19 3.0

90 132 LEH-J Blackmore 420537 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 15:13.50 5:03.75 3.0

91 144 MAR-Pryor 421696 W.J14.1X Marlow RC 15:14.24 5:04.49 3.0

92 67 RDG-Leach 422296 W.JSCH.2X Reading RC 15:17.58 5:07.83 3.0

93 118 LEH-C Bains 420523 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 15:22.53 5:12.78 3.0

94 140 MAR-Hearne 421692 W.J14.1X Marlow RC 15:22.67 5:12.92 3.0

95 111 RDG-Prior 422294 W.J15.1X Reading RC 15:23.14 5:13.39 3.0

96 117 LEH-B Lawrie 420522 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 15:30.10 5:20.35 3.0

97 100 HEN-Reid 422175 J15.1X Henley RC 15:31.32 5:21.57 3.0

98 123 LEH-D Miles 420525 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 15:38.03 5:28.28 2.9

99 68 WRC-Nicoll 422333 W.JSCH.2X Wallingford RC 15:39.64 5:29.89 2.9

100 104 RDG-Rundle 422290 J14.1X Reading RC 15:41.16 5:31.41 2.9

101 145 LEH-Witt 421395 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles 15:47.39 5:37.64 2.9

102 92 RDG-Phillips 422292 J15.1X Reading RC 15:50.09 5:40.34 2.9

103 88 GMS-McKenzie 422264 J15.1X Gt Marlow Sch 15:51.47 5:41.72 2.9

104 116 HIN-Cooke 420998 W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 15:55.32 5:45.57 2.9

105 108 BRY-Chadwick 416278 W.J15.1X Bryanston Sch 15:56.24 5:46.49 2.9

106 105 HWG-Overturf 422309 J14.1X RGS High Wycombe 16:01.40 5:51.65 2.9

107 143 LEH-Noursadeghi 421394 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles 16:09.70 5:59.95 2.8

108 131 LEH-I Healy Millett 420536 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 16:19.79 6:10.04 2.8

109 126 HIN-Hawksworth-Pratten 421003 W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 16:24.71 6:14.96 2.8

110 127 LEH-F Rhodes 420538 W.J15.1X Lady E Holles 16:25.14 6:15.39 2.8

111 142 MAR-McCrorie 421693 W.J14.1X Marlow RC 16:27.95 6:18.20 2.8

112 122 HIN-Forsyth 421000 W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 16:28.17 6:18.42 2.8

113 109 HIN-Baird 420996 W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 16:37.05 6:27.30 2.8

114 66 WRC-Davies 422513 W.JSCH.2X Wallingford RC 16:39.34 6:29.59 2.8

115 121 BRY-Bond 416276 W.J15.1X Bryanston Sch 16:57.87 6:48.12 2.7

116 32 STO-Dudgeon 419496 W.JSCH.4X- Stowe Sculling Club 17:04.41 6:54.66 2.7

117 16 WRC-Bird 423997 JSCH.2X Wallingford RC 17:18.45 7:08.70 2.6

118 137 LEH-Halton 421398 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles 17:28.67 7:18.92 2.6

119 69 STO-Harema 422451 W.JSCH.2X Stowe Sculling Club 17:32.63 7:22.88 2.6

120 76 OUN-Glover 418109 W.J16.2X Oundle Sch 17:58.40 7:48.65 2.6

121 135 MAR-Bellamy 421690 W.J14.1X Marlow RC 17:59.88 7:50.13 2.5

122 113 ABN-Sykes 421433 W.J15.1X Abingdon RC 18:05.50 7:55.75 2.5

123 106 ABN-Giachino 421432 W.J15.1X Abingdon RC 18:11.26 8:01.51 2.5

124 94 BRY-Blanco 416287 J15.1X Bryanston Sch 18:18.31 8:08.56 2.5

125 160 PAN-Rogers 417803 J15.1X T/O Pangbourne Coll 18:24.56 8:14.81 2.5

126 141 LEH-McGauley 421397 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles 18:57.57 8:47.82 2.4

127 146 LEH-Wix 421400 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles 19:04.60 8:54.85 2.4

128 134 LEH-Camilleri 421399 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles 19:05.51 8:55.76 2.4

129 133 HIN-Bagnall-Oakeley 421011 W.J14.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 21:10.16 11:00.41 2.2

 139 LEH-Marlow 421396 W.J14.1X Lady E Holles DNF -  
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Category Listing

Race 1 JSCH.4X-

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 3 PAN-Lammers 421562 Pangbourne Coll 10:09.75 - 4.5

2 6 WRC-Brock 422505 Wallingford RC 10:16.11 6.36 4.5

3 4 RAD-Merton 422696 Radley College 10:30.78 21.03 4.4

4 5 SHP-Waller 417937 Shiplake College 10:35.54 25.79 4.3

5 2 HEN-Roy 422032 Henley RC 10:40.61 30.86 4.3

6 1 ETN-Kim 422937 Eton Coll 10:57.68 47.93 4.2

7 150 SHP-ANO  Time Only Shiplake - Time Only 11:38.71 1:28.96 3.9

Race 2 JSCH.2X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 13 RDG-Fairclough 422502 Reading RC 10:58.22 - 4.2

2 9 HWG-Davison 422119 RGS High Wycombe 11:01.38 3.16 4.2

3 14 SHP-Parker 418181 Shiplake College 11:58.74 1:00.52 3.8

4 15 STO-Anderson 417734 Stowe Sculling Club 12:05.93 1:07.71 3.8

5 7 BRY-Campbell 416282 Bryanston Sch 12:08.61 1:10.39 3.8

6 18 WRC-Llewellyn-Worthy 422507 Wallingford RC 12:25.09 1:26.87 3.7

7 17 CAN-Pilato 420613 Canford Sch 12:51.87 1:53.65 3.6

8 16 WRC-Bird 423997 Wallingford RC 17:18.45 6:20.23 2.6

Race 3 JSCH.4+

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 23 RAD-Murrell 422694 Radley College 10:25.28 - 4.4

2 24 SHP-Carey 417929 Shiplake College 10:30.19 4.91 4.4

3 28 SHP-Thomann 417932 Shiplake College 10:37.56 12.28 4.3

4 25 BDS-Lousada 418870 Bedford Sch 10:44.05 18.77 4.3

5 26 ETN-D 422933 Eton Coll 10:53.21 27.93 4.2

6 27 RAD-Way 422695 Radley College 11:06.31 41.03 4.1

7 19 BDS-Barnett 418871 Bedford Sch 11:07.27 41.99 4.1

8 21 ETN-C 422931 Eton Coll 11:13.48 48.20 4.1

9 20 CAN-Blakeway 419511 Canford Sch 11:27.08 1:01.80 4.0

10 22 MNS-James 422555 Monmouth Sch RC 12:33.85 2:08.57 3.6

Race 4 W.JSCH.4X-

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 31 PAN-Giambrone 417891 Pangbourne Coll 11:30.86 - 4.0

2 30 HAB-England 421207 HMSG RC 11:34.33 3.47 4.0

3 29 EVE-Ellis 421786 Evesham RC 12:43.40 1:12.54 3.6

4 32 STO-Dudgeon 419496 Stowe Sculling Club 17:04.41 5:33.55 2.7

Race 5 J16.4X-

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 34 HEN-Meyer-O'Kane 422033 Henley RC 11:04.25 - 4.1

2 36 OUN-Bott 418086 Oundle Sch 11:11.85 7.60 4.1

3 37 WRC-McConnell 422506 Wallingford RC 11:31.08 26.83 4.0

4 33 ETN-Seidler 423016 Eton Coll 11:40.52 36.27 3.9

5 35 HIN-Carroll 421024 Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:23.65 1:19.40 3.7

Race 6 J16.2X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 43 SHP-Blois-Brooke 417939 Shiplake College 11:21.09 - 4.0

2 38 AVN-Roach 422775 Avon County 11:49.30 28.21 3.9

3 49 ETN-Drinkall 422988 Eton Coll 12:02.66 41.57 3.8

4 45 ETN-Carruthers 422996 Eton Coll 12:24.47 1:03.38 3.7

5 39 ETN-Barnes 422997 Eton Coll 12:51.78 1:30.69 3.6

6 41 MNS-Baldwin 422554 Monmouth Sch RC 12:53.00 1:31.91 3.6

7 46 ETN-Collins 422990 Eton Coll 12:54.78 1:33.69 3.5

8 40 ETN-Bull 422991 Eton Coll 13:43.25 2:22.16 3.3

9 44 STO-Shcherbakov 417746 Stowe Sculling Club 13:51.53 2:30.44 3.3

10 42 OUN-Dudley 418088 Oundle Sch 14:10.57 2:49.48 3.2
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Race 7 W.JSCH.4+

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 51 LEH-Harwood 421063 Lady E Holles 11:49.64 - 3.9

2 55 LEH-O'Malley 421059 Lady E Holles 11:50.48 0.84 3.9

3 53 LEH-Kelly 421061 Lady E Holles 12:02.01 12.37 3.8

4 52 SHP-Gill 417758 Shiplake College 13:47.99 1:58.35 3.3

5 54 SHP-Newman 419300 Shiplake College 14:50.27 3:00.63 3.1

Race 8 W.J16.4X-

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 59 WRC-Bird 422329 Wallingford RC 12:20.50 - 3.7

2 57 ABN-Simmonds 421435 Abingdon RC 12:45.04 24.54 3.6

Race 9 W.J16.4X+

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 61 LEH-A 420518 Lady E Holles 12:15.32 - 3.7

2 63 LEH-B 420519 Lady E Holles 12:18.46 3.14 3.7

3 60 AVN-Hills 423437 Avon County 13:09.94 54.62 3.5

4 62 WRC-Beavan 422330 Wallingford RC 14:09.38 1:54.06 3.2

Race 10 W.JSCH.2X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 64 CAN-Hart 420599 Canford Sch 12:45.95 - 3.6

2 65 RDG-Jeffreys 422295 Reading RC 14:43.93 1:57.98 3.1

3 67 RDG-Leach 422296 Reading RC 15:17.58 2:31.63 3.0

4 68 WRC-Nicoll 422333 Wallingford RC 15:39.64 2:53.69 2.9

5 66 WRC-Davies 422513 Wallingford RC 16:39.34 3:53.39 2.8

6 69 STO-Harema 422451 Stowe Sculling Club 17:32.63 4:46.68 2.6

Race 11 W.J16.2X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 80 WRC-Swiatoniowski 422332 Wallingford RC 12:45.43 - 3.6

2 79 LEH-Henshaw 420886 Lady E Holles 12:50.03 4.60 3.6

3 71 AVN-Smith 422966 Avon County 12:51.50 6.07 3.6

4 77 WRC-Dawe 422331 Wallingford RC 12:51.62 6.19 3.6

5 82 LEH-Reddish 420892 Lady E Holles 12:54.57 9.14 3.6

6 72 CAN-Reid 419550 Canford Sch 12:58.52 13.09 3.5

7 78 LEH-Haskins 420887 Lady E Holles 13:12.68 27.25 3.5

8 73 GMS-Beswick 422249 Gt Marlow Sch 13:23.15 37.72 3.4

9 75 LEH-Bajwa 420885 Lady E Holles 13:25.75 40.32 3.4

10 74 LEH-Allen 420884 Lady E Holles 13:42.04 56.61 3.3

11 70 ABN-Townley 421434 Abingdon RC 13:50.38 1:04.95 3.3

12 76 OUN-Glover 418109 Oundle Sch 17:58.40 5:12.97 2.6

Race 12 J15.1X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 98 RDG-Pizura 422291 Reading RC 12:37.99 - 3.6

2 102 HWG-O'Connor 422121 RGS High Wycombe 12:48.07 10.08 3.6

3 91 PAN-Wahlberg 421549 Pangbourne Coll 13:19.80 41.81 3.4

4 97 HWG-Howlett 422139 RGS High Wycombe 13:23.40 45.41 3.4

5 90 HWG-Goodier 422138 RGS High Wycombe 13:33.01 55.02 3.4

6 96 HEN-Turnell 422174 Henley RC 14:00.36 1:22.37 3.3

7 87 BRY-Fuller 416286 Bryanston Sch 14:08.09 1:30.10 3.2

8 101 HWG-James 422140 RGS High Wycombe 14:20.45 1:42.46 3.2

9 95 GMS-Peace 422260 Gt Marlow Sch 14:23.02 1:45.03 3.2

10 99 GMS-Wheal 422265 Gt Marlow Sch 15:12.94 2:34.95 3.0

11 100 HEN-Reid 422175 Henley RC 15:31.32 2:53.33 3.0

12 92 RDG-Phillips 422292 Reading RC 15:50.09 3:12.10 2.9

13 88 GMS-McKenzie 422264 Gt Marlow Sch 15:51.47 3:13.48 2.9

14 94 BRY-Blanco 416287 Bryanston Sch 18:18.31 5:40.32 2.5

15 160 PAN-Rogers 417803 Time Only Pangbourne Coll 18:24.56 5:46.57 2.5

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Race 13 J14.1X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 104 RDG-Rundle 422290 Reading RC 15:41.16 - 2.9

2 105 HWG-Overturf 422309 RGS High Wycombe 16:01.40 20.24 2.9

Race 14 W.J15.1X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 107 AVN-Churchman 418299 Avon County 13:50.32 - 3.3

2 125 RDG-Sendall 422717 Reading RC 13:53.28 2.96 3.3

3 110 LEH-A Jackson 420521 Lady E Holles 14:06.54 16.22 3.2

4 119 RDG-Richards 422293 Reading RC 14:12.63 22.31 3.2

5 120 WRC-Frye 422338 Wallingford RC 14:22.68 32.36 3.2

6 129 HIN-Putnam 421006 Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:36.73 46.41 3.1

7 114 AVN-Keen 418301 Avon County 15:07.83 1:17.51 3.0

8 132 LEH-J Blackmore 420537 Lady E Holles 15:13.50 1:23.18 3.0

9 118 LEH-C Bains 420523 Lady E Holles 15:22.53 1:32.21 3.0

10 111 RDG-Prior 422294 Reading RC 15:23.14 1:32.82 3.0

11 117 LEH-B Lawrie 420522 Lady E Holles 15:30.10 1:39.78 3.0

12 123 LEH-D Miles 420525 Lady E Holles 15:38.03 1:47.71 2.9

13 116 HIN-Cooke 420998 Hinksey Sculling Sch 15:55.32 2:05.00 2.9

14 108 BRY-Chadwick 416278 Bryanston Sch 15:56.24 2:05.92 2.9

15 131 LEH-I Healy Millett 420536 Lady E Holles 16:19.79 2:29.47 2.8

16 126 HIN-Hawksworth-Pratten 421003 Hinksey Sculling Sch 16:24.71 2:34.39 2.8

17 127 LEH-F Rhodes 420538 Lady E Holles 16:25.14 2:34.82 2.8

18 122 HIN-Forsyth 421000 Hinksey Sculling Sch 16:28.17 2:37.85 2.8

19 109 HIN-Baird 420996 Hinksey Sculling Sch 16:37.05 2:46.73 2.8

20 121 BRY-Bond 416276 Bryanston Sch 16:57.87 3:07.55 2.7

21 113 ABN-Sykes 421433 Abingdon RC 18:05.50 4:15.18 2.5

22 106 ABN-Giachino 421432 Abingdon RC 18:11.26 4:20.94 2.5

Race 15 W.J14.1X

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 136 SWI-Donaldson 421099 Swindon 14:42.38 - 3.1

2 138 MAR-Brooks 421691 Marlow RC 15:04.11 21.73 3.0

3 144 MAR-Pryor 421696 Marlow RC 15:14.24 31.86 3.0

4 140 MAR-Hearne 421692 Marlow RC 15:22.67 40.29 3.0

5 145 LEH-Witt 421395 Lady E Holles 15:47.39 1:05.01 2.9

6 143 LEH-Noursadeghi 421394 Lady E Holles 16:09.70 1:27.32 2.8

7 142 MAR-McCrorie 421693 Marlow RC 16:27.95 1:45.57 2.8

8 137 LEH-Halton 421398 Lady E Holles 17:28.67 2:46.29 2.6

9 135 MAR-Bellamy 421690 Marlow RC 17:59.88 3:17.50 2.5

10 141 LEH-McGauley 421397 Lady E Holles 18:57.57 4:15.19 2.4

11 146 LEH-Wix 421400 Lady E Holles 19:04.60 4:22.22 2.4

12 134 LEH-Camilleri 421399 Lady E Holles 19:05.51 4:23.13 2.4

13 133 HIN-Bagnall-Oakeley 421011 Hinksey Sculling Sch 21:10.16 6:27.78 2.2

 139 LEH-Marlow 421396 Lady E Holles DNF -  

Race 34 Time Only Div 1

Posn No. Org-Crew Name BR ID Club/School/Org Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 83 GHP-Bowyer 420935 Gloucester Hartpury 12:42.68 - 3.6

2 84 GHP-Pickles 420934 Gloucester Hartpury 12:47.49 4.81 3.6

3 242 PAN-Butcher 421557 Pangbourne Coll 13:01.00 18.32 3.5

4 85 GHP-Russell 420933 Gloucester Hartpury 13:36.24 53.56 3.4

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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